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CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA2271071094

Overview

2024/09/18 17:22:02

Price
15.55 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.06% (-0.01)

ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,112 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.54 CAD (500)
15.55 CAD (100)
15.55 CAD
15.59 CAD
15.47 CAD
15.56 CAD
15.529528 CAD
14,553
226,001.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2271071094&ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77eab6165f30601017a034408a9e9d1b2f8090bb4301450510e3015af668a121&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc54bc924ebad0024&time=1726760249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=729a206e41a28d93b0901878ec739201f05d5bc0527e74b5ee6ee9219a758ea1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b98b9286a370dd21&time=1726760249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b024e6e31b85cee63ce99d3c99b23ad5ca38065eceece45cde66618431aa42bf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6d222a4e7830385d&time=1726760249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f13fed2ed634d2334c826605c651bfe7cf29765ef8ffb49b20277358777dfe93&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c75e6465297e509e&time=1726760249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f057a05c607a77a1e6fd2528914b5ff2145add7ad9168b0c1a20552ec358203&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e076cb46a15f2cf9&time=1726760249&tool=RSC

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Details

2024/09/18 17:22:02

Price
15.55 CAD

Difference © -0.06%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,112 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.54 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 15.55 CAD (100)
Open 15.55 CAD
High 15.59 CAD
Low 15.47 CAD
Close (prev. day) 15.56 CAD
VWAP 15.529528 CAD
Volume (pcs) 14,553
Trading volume 226,001.22
Number of trades 123
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.18% +12.51% -14.97%
Perf (abs.) +1.69 +1.73 -2.74
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.76 21.43 20.20

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.68 CAD (206,376
14.61 CAD (192,330
13.44 CAD (168,879
13.40 CAD (186,054

15.97 CAD (2024/09/13

12.25 CAD (2024/06/21

15.97 CAD (2024/09/13

(

11.68 CAD (2023/10/03

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

T — = o o o D

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 17:22 15.55CAD  0.23 123
Exchange 18
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 16:24 11.6472 USD 0.00 3
Issues 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42196984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42196984

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT

TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Donald E.
Clow

Arie Bitton
Cheryl Fraser
Clinton Keay
Fred Santini
Glenn R.

Hynes

John
Barnoski

Trevor Lee

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Knowlton ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board

A. Craighead Member of Supervisory
Board

Heather Grey- Member of Supervisory

Wolf Board

Heidi Jamieson- Member of Supervisory

Mills Board

James Dickson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jason Shannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Karen Weaver  Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Vels Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Waters Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Beesley Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Sobey Member of Supervisory
Board
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